CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Viktor Logvinov

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
Crewell ID: 135591

Main info
Name /Surname: Viktor Logvinov

Bulk carriers

Position applied for: = Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type:
Cargo vessels
Minimum salary $: = 10000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 10.10.1978 Ukraine
Phones: | +79787916747 Citizenship: | Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | ViktorLogvinov@yandex.ru Russia/Sevastopol

City:
Messenger: = Logvinov_Viktor Home address: @ P. Korchagina 54-26
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Simferopol
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS0691170 18.04.2024 Russian Federation 17.06.2029
International passport 761111519 16.07.2019 Russian Federation 16.07.2029
National passport 0923626049 08.04.2024 Russian Federation 08.04.2040

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Professional license RUS0691170 03.06.2024 Russia 11.04.2029

Endorsement 18.06.2024 17.06.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/135591/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Designated Security
Duties

Bridge/Engine Team and

Resource Management

Physical Examination
Report

Ukraine

Bahamas

Marshall Islands

Liberia

Panama

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

029677

027866

030030

020548

031140

045457

7388

Ukraine Passport

The Commonwealth of the
Bahamas

Seafarers identification and
record book

License of Competence

Seamens Book

Bulk carrier /

Kashkar /P
ashkar /Panama 38890

Bulk carrier /

Krasnodar / Russia 46412

Bulk carrier /

Krasnodar / Russia 46412

11.04.2024

25.04.2024

15.04.2024

22.04.2024

17.04.2024

15.11.2024

18.11.2024

FN957064

COE391386-00

0710062

12001/2014/07

P0O559979

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

23.05.2018

16.11.2016

27.01.2020

26.08.2014

25.09.2020

20.11.2024 -

Wartsila / 7368

B&W /7024

B&W /7024

15.01.2025

11.12.2023 -
25.05.2024

10.08.2023 -
05.11.2023

11.04.2029

25.04.2029

15.04.2029

22.04.2029

17.04.2029

15.11.2029

18.11.2025

23.05.2028

21.07.2019

30.11.2022

21.07.2019

09.07.2024

Root Maritime
LTD / Turkey

Kuban Marine
Company/
Russia

Kuban Marine
Company/
Russia



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

Pacific Mermaid /

Liberia

Barrington Island /

Bahamas

Charles Island /

Bahamas

Hellas Stream /

Bahamas

WindRay Reefer/

Panama

Ice Rose / Marshalls

Ice River/Marshalls

Ice Runner/
Marshalls

Cape Town Star/

Bahamas

Reefer /9820

Reefer /14061

Reefer /14061

Reefer /13049

Reefer /7367

Reefer /12401

Reefer /12401

Reefer /12411

Reefer/ 10614

B&W /9164

MAN/B&W /
16320

MAN/B&W /
16320

MAN/B&W /
14960

Akasaka / 7060

MAN /7161

MAN /7161

MAN /7161

Sulzer/11318

10.06.2023 -
05.08.2023

08.11.2022 -
16.05.2023

09.05.2022 -
04.10.2022

23.09.2021 -
22.01.2022

22.09.2020 -
26.05.2021

21.01.2020 -
18.06.2020

15.07.2018 -
22.11.2018

17.11.2017 -
13.04.2018

16.08.2017 -
26.09.2017

| responsible for: Auxiliary engine & emergency engine , life boat engines,

fuel & transfer sistem, HFO & DO separators, LO AE separator, air

Cape Town Star/

Bahamas

Caribbean Star/

Liberia

Star First/ Liberia

Honduras Star/

Liberia

Honduras Star/

Liberia

Reefer/ 10614

Reefer/ 15058

Reefer /14030

Reefer /10629

Reefer /10629

compressor. Workind area is all World.

Sulzer/11318

MAN/B&W /
11473

MAN/B&W /
15820

Sulzer/ 11400

Sulzer /11400

04.11.2016 -
16.03.2017

14.05.2016 -
04.09.2016

24.10.2015 -
13.02.2016

13.01.2015 -
23.06.2015

14.08.2014 -
22.11.2014

Seatrade
Groningen B.V.
/ Belgium

Trireme Vessel
Management/
Belgium

Trireme Vessel
Management/
Belgium

Seatrade
Groningen B.V.
/ Belgium

Renils
Navigation S.A.
/ Russia

Ice Rose Shipp
/ Maduro

Ice River

Shipping
Limited /
Majuro

Maestro Ship
Management
LTD /Majuro

Star Reefers
Shipowning
Inc./ Poland

Star Reefers
Shipowning
Inc./ Poland

Star Reefers
Shipowning
Inc. / Poland

Star Reefers
Shipowning
Inc./Poland

Star Reefers
Shipowning
Inc. / Poland

Star Reefers
Shipowning
Inc./ Poland



4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Sex: male

Honduras Star/
Liberia

Chile Star/Liberia

Avelona Star/
Bahamas

Avila Star /Bahamas

Andalucia Star/
Bahamas

| responsible for: auxiliary& exhaust boilers with steam system, Sewage
and Gray Water installation, Fresh Water Generator, OWS system, cargo

Reefer /10629

Reefer /10629

Reefer /11658

Reefer /11590

Reefer /11658

Sulzer /11400

Sulzer /11400

B&W /10110

B&W /8725

B&W /10115

10.12.2013 -
18.04.2014

28.05.2013 -
03.10.2013

13.12.2012 -
02.04.2013

17.06.2012 -
08.10.2012

13.10.2011 -
19.02.2012

cranes and hydraulics holds... Workind area is all World.

Eyes color: Blue

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Height: 183

Weight: 90

Sevastopol National

Technical University

Engineer

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Oksana Logvinova

Star Reefers
Shipowning
Inc. / Poland

Star Reefers
Shipowning
Inc./ Poland

Star Reefers
Poland Sp. Z
0.0./Poland

Star Reefers
Poland Sp. Z.
0.0./Poland

Star Reefers
Poland Sp. Z.
0.0./Poland

Overall size: XXL

Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:
Kin phone: | +79788581408
Kin address: Sevastopol, P. Korchagina

54-26



	CV
	Viktor Logvinov
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



